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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List

Part Number: 247402 160mm Hot Tapping Tool Assembly

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number 247402 Component List

Item Component Description

1 220701 Htt Bearing Housing (Effective to 10/1/17)

1 250801 63MM Htt Bearing Housing

2 221703 5-5/8L X 3D Toothed Cutter

3 226101 2,3&4 Htt Box W/foam Inserts (Effective to
11/1/17)

3 226301 6 Htt Box W/foam Inserts (Effective 11/2/17 to
2/12/18)

3 251601 Htt Box W/foam Inserts

4 250002 160mm HTT Gland Fitting Assembly

5 251301 125MM&160MM Htt Shaft

6 MJQO00056 1/2" Bore Clamp Collar

7 MCBO00003 Ext Snap Ring

8 MCA00007 1.625 Int Snap Ring

9 MDMO00028 Ball Bearing

10 MAHO00091 1/4-20NCX1/2LG Hhcs

11 MBGO00025 3/8 Thrust Washer

12 MBF00005 1/4 TY 'a’ Wide FL Wshr Stl PL

13 MJL00005 1/2 Drive Ratchet Wrench

14 MJL00006 7/8 Socket X 1/2 Drive

Quantity
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Unit
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Price
199.00
218.00

1,256.00
563.00

1,100.00

636.00
0.00
0.00

48.97
0.40
1.34

40.65
1.08
5.39
0.11

198.00

36.47

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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